	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > B72220S1170K102
	B72220S1170K102 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            B72220S1170K102
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 24.3V 2KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.04230 (This price is for reference only)
		 B72220S1170K102 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    B72220S1170K102  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120LA2FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2KHZ FAST PULSE
N-1700SCR Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V SC 1700MAH
1590LBFL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 1.99X1.99X1.22" UNPTD
1550WEBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.73X4.76X2.17" BLACK
R103-124-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 9.45X4.72" GREY
N-450-2 YW Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 4.5X0.078" YEL
CSB-1354 Bud Industries  BRACKET CHASSIS SUPPORT 23" PAIR
P530-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE HD15 MALE TO 6-BNC MALE 6'
U.FL-LP-066J1-A-(500) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
14-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
513-26-4400-BL-0005F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 5' OPEN END
1408936 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ETHERCAT RJ45
A-MCS-80005/Y Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 FTP PATCH YELLOW .5M
0745470403 Molex Inc  X4 SATA M CABLE ASSY - 3M KEY 7
M3KKK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK10K/MC10M/MPK10K
M3DEK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10M/MCE10K
18-024-111 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
1219/15C SL001 Alpha Wire  1219/15C SLATE 1000 FT
M3872 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 12AWG BLK 1000'
391475 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 1000'
CRT16-2.5BK-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
5200532004 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TYHC69 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#69
1300940220 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE GRIP DOUBLE EYE SST
IPA-66-34759-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
R25-51-26.0A-37023-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-4-21462-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W19FG4-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
TPS-50L Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TELPOWER 50A 170VDC
0031.3903 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
5MF 200-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0034.7212 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
PTR016V0400-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 4A
CD214A-T130ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 130VWM SMD
SMCG45AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
MSMCJ130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MXL15KP28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 47.5VC CASE5A
SMCJ16CHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC SMC
SMBJ43HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMB
V33ZA05 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 100A DISC 5MM
	B72220S1170K102  keywords
	    	B72220S1170K102
	B72220S1170K102  EPCOS Inc
	B72220S1170K102  pdf
	B72220S1170K102  datasheet
	B72220S1170K102  price
	B72220S1170K102  distributor
	electronic components B72220S1170K102
	B72220S1170K102  Circuit Protection
	B72220S1170K102  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	B72220S1170K102  VARISTOR 24.3V 2KA DISC 20MM
	B72220S1170K102
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .